Badische Einzelmeisterschaft B Jugend mannlich 2019

2. Vorlauf

Platz Name

1 Burnette, Sean

2 Glutsch, Marius

3 Menner, Moritz

4 Theobald, Mike

Pins

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein
TSV Mannheim

:1.245 Spiele: 6

952

920

711

BSG Karlsruhe
Spiele: 6

TSV Mannheim
Spiele: 6

TSV Mannheim
Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 207,50

Schnitt: 158,67

Schnitt: 153,33

Schnitt: 118,50

HI: 256

HI: 178

HI: 188

HI: 139

LV
BAD

Spiele:

BAD

Spiele:

BAD

Spiele:

BAD

Spiele:

213

175

188

139

Ubertrag
1.159
197 165

971
156 148

929
106 148

782
129 100

16.02.2019 - 17.02.2019
Ludwigshafen/Viernheim

Schnitt

200,33
256 201

160,25
144 151

154,08
123 179

124,42
111 101

Spiele

213

178

176

131

12

12

12

12

Pins
2.404

1.923

1.849

1.493



