Badische Einzelmeisterschaft B Jugend männlich 2019 2. Vorlauf

Platz	Name Verein				LV			Übertrag		Schnitt	Spiele	Pins
1	Burnette, Sean	TS	BAD			1.159		200,33	12	2.404		
		Pins: 1.245	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 207,50	HI: 256	Spiele:	213	197	165	256 201	213	
2	Glutsch, Marius	В		BAD			971	160,25	12	1.923		
		Pins: 952	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 158,67	HI: 178	Spiele:	175	156	148	144 151	178	
3	Menner, Moritz	TS		BAD			929	154,08	12	1.849		
		Pins: 920	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 153,33	HI: 188	Spiele:	188	106	148	123 179	176	
4	Theobald, Mike TSV Mannheim					BAD			782	124,42	12	1.493
		Pins: 711	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 118,50	HI: 139	Spiele:	139	129	100	111 101	131	